
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BROWSERBUDDY	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $219.92
2025-01-01 Grant	to	Nathan	Newton	Thurber txn_5wHVXQK -$30.00 $189.92
2025-01-01 Grant	to	Shourya	Wadhwa txn_kWH6voP -$30.00 $159.92
2025-01-01 Grant	to	Candy txn_d7Hrb0J -$30.00 $129.92
2025-01-02 Grant	to	Lorenzo txn_GkH8e9e -$30.00 $99.92
2025-01-07 Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_BZHGVNO -$30.00 $69.92
2025-01-07 Grant	to	Carmona txn_R2HawG2 -$30.00 $39.92
2025-01-11 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_0eHQkxR $125.00 $164.92
2025-01-11 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_rYHXRVy -$107.00 $57.92
2025-01-23 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Adi txn_wNH2m67 $25.00 $82.92
2025-01-23 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	pawiX25 txn_66HyQPl $0.98 $83.90

WITHDRAWN:	$287.00.	DEPOSITED:	$150.98. $83.90

YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


